
Punjab PCS Essay Batch 2024 

Date Day Day Number Topic 

   Essay- Introduction 

07/11/23 Tuesday 1 Introduction 

Content Lectures   

 Thematic Essays 

08/11/23 Wednesday 2 Democracy & Governance 

09/11/23 Thursday 3  

10/11/23 Friday 4 Education 

11/11/23 Saturday 5 Diwali Break 

12/11/23 Sunday 6 Diwali Break 

13/11/23 Monday 7 Diwali Break 

14/11/23 Tuesday 8 Diwali Break 

15/11/23 Wednesday 9 Technology & Innovation 

16/11/23 Thursday 10  

17/11/23 Friday 11 Women Empowerment 

18/11/23 Saturday 12  

19/11/23 Sunday 13  

20/11/23 Monday 14 Media & Social Media  

21/11/23 Tuesday 15  

22/11/23 Wednesday 16 Urbanization & Cities 

23/11/23 Thursday 17  

24/11/23 Friday 18  

25/11/23 Saturday 19 Sustainable Development & Environment 

26/11/23 Sunday 20  

27/11/23 Monday 21 International Relations 

28/11/23 Tuesday 22  

29/11/23 Wednesday 23 Agriculture 

30/11/23 Thursday 24  

01/12/23 Friday 25  

02/12/23 Saturday 26 Health & Nutrition  

03/12/23 Sunday 27  
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Philosophical Essays 

04/12/23 Monday 28 Legal/ Constitutional Philosophy 

05/12/23 Tuesday 29  

06/12/23 Wednesday 30 Political Philosophy 

07/12/23 Thursday 31  

08/12/23 Friday 32 Ethical Philosophy 

09/12/23 Saturday 33  

10/12/23 Sunday 34 Literature Philosophy 

11/12/23 Monday 35 Revision Break 

12/12/23 Tuesday 36 Revision Break 

13/12/23 Wednesday 37 Revision Break 

14/12/23 Thursday 38 Revision Break 

15/12/23 Friday 39 Revision Break 

16/12/23 Saturday 40 Revision Break 

17/12/23 Sunday 41 Revision Break 

Sectional Test  

18/12/23 Monday 42 Sectional Test - 1((Thematic Essays) 

19/12/23 Tuesday 43  

20/12/23 Wednesday 44  

21/12/23 Thursday 45  

22/12/23 Friday 46  

23/12/23 Saturday 47 Test - 1 - Video Solution 

24/12/23 Sunday 48  

25/12/23 Monday 49 Sectional Test - 2 (Philosophical Essays) 

26/12/23 Tuesday 50  

27/12/23 Wednesday 51  

28/12/23 Thursday 52  

29/12/23 Friday 53  

30/12/23 Saturday 54 Test - 2 - Video Solution 

31/12/23 Sunday 55  

Full-Length Test 

01/01/24 Monday 56 Full Length Tests - 1(Thematic Essays) 

02/01/24 Tuesday 57  

03/01/24 Wednesday 58  

04/01/24 Thursday 59  

05/01/24 Friday 60  
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06/01/24 Saturday 61 Test - 1 - Video Solution 

07/01/24 Sunday 62  

08/01/24 Monday 63 Full Length Tests - 2(Thematic Essays) 

09/01/24 Tuesday 64  

10/01/24 Wednesday 65  

11/01/24 Thursday 66  

12/01/24 Friday 67  

13/01/24 Saturday 68 Test - 2 - Video Solution 

14/01/24 Sunday 69  

15/01/24 Monday 70 Full Length Tests - 3(Philosophical Essays) 

16/01/24 Tuesday 71  

17/01/24 Wednesday 72  

18/01/24 Thursday 73  

19/01/24 Friday 74  

20/01/24 Saturday 75 Test - 3 - Video Solution 
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Philosophical Essays 

04/12/23 Monday 33 Legal/ Constitutional Philosophy 

05/12/23 Tuesday 34  

06/12/23 Wednesday 35 Political Philosophy 

07/12/23 Thursday 36  

08/12/23 Friday 37 Ethical Philosophy 

09/12/23 Saturday 38  

10/12/23 Sunday 39 Literature Philosophy 

11/12/23 Monday 40  

12/12/23 Tuesday 41 Revision Break 

13/12/23 Wednesday 42 Revision Break 

14/12/23 Thursday 43 Revision Break 

15/12/23 Friday 44 Revision Break 

16/12/23 Saturday 45 Revision Break 

17/12/23 Sunday 46 Revision Break 

Sectional Test  

18/12/23 Monday 48 Sectional Test - 1((Thematic Essays) 

19/12/23 Tuesday 49  

20/12/23 Wednesday 50  

21/12/23 Thursday 51  

22/12/23 Friday 52  

23/12/23 Saturday 53 Test - 1 - Video Solution 

24/12/23 Sunday 54  

25/12/23 Monday 55 Sectional Test - 2 (Philosophical Essays) 

26/12/23 Tuesday 56  

27/12/23 Wednesday 57  

28/12/23 Thursday 58  

29/12/23 Friday 59  

30/12/23 Saturday 60 Test - 2 - Video Solution 

31/12/23 Sunday 61  

Full-Length Test 

01/01/24 Monday 62 Full Length Tests - 1(Thematic Essays) 

02/01/24 Tuesday 63  

03/01/24 Wednesday 64  

04/01/24 Thursday 65  

05/01/24 Friday 66  
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06/01/24 Saturday 67 Test - 1 - Video Solution 

07/01/24 Sunday 68  

08/01/24 Monday 69 Full Length Tests - 2(Thematic Essays) 

09/01/24 Tuesday 70  

10/01/24 Wednesday 71  

11/01/24 Thursday 72  

12/01/24 Friday 73  

13/01/24 Saturday 74 Test - 2 - Video Solution 

14/01/24 Sunday 75  

15/01/24 Monday 76 Full Length Tests - 3(Philosophical Essays) 

16/01/24 Tuesday 77  

17/01/24 Wednesday 78  

18/01/24 Thursday 79  

19/01/24 Friday 80  

20/01/24 Saturday 81 Test - 3 - Video Solution 

 

http://t.me/SleepyClasses
http://www.sleepyclasses.com/

